l51 Street, Orland Park, Illinois.

2. Terms of Tenancy, The terms of this Rental Agreement shall be March 1, 2018,
through November 15, 2018, and March 1, 2019 through November 15, 2019.

3. Amount of Rent. Jacobs shall pay to the Village the sum of FIFTEEN
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS ($15,450.00) for the first of the two (2)
terms of this Rental Agreement, and FIFTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED DOLLARS
($15,900.00) for the second of the two (2) terms, said amount being due and payable to the
Village on or before March 1 of each term.

4. Use of Well, Jacobs shall be permitted the use of the water well located on the
Subject Property for irrigation purposes only and not for human consumption.